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CategorySrl Application
No. Name Board

MERIT LIST 5  for ENGLISH (H) - 2023-24

Payment
From

Payment
To

1 003314 ANIKE MAJHI SC
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

22/08/2023
12:00

31/08/2023
23:59

2 003277 AMAN . General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

22/08/2023
12:00

31/08/2023
23:59

3 003063 ADRITA ROY General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

22/08/2023
12:00

31/08/2023
23:59

4 003296 ALEX ROZARIO General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

22/08/2023
12:00

31/08/2023
23:59

5 003317 ADITYA_NARAYAN NANDY General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

22/08/2023
12:00

31/08/2023
23:59

6 003313 RISHI BHAGAT General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

22/08/2023
12:00

31/08/2023
23:59
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